
4+ GTSV

100

150

200

250

300

Month

AT
V 

av
er

ag
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Year 2022 2023 2024

18-59 GTSV

100

150

200

250

300

Month

AT
V 

av
er

ag
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Year 2022 2023 2024

18-49 GTSV

100

150

200

250

300

Month

AT
V 

av
er

ag
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Year 2022 2023 2024

Monthly average Total TV ATV change (Linear TV channels)

Last fact day: 2024-10-10



Audience shares of sales packages (18-49 GTSV L-SHR%)

All day
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Audience shares of 1+ channels (18-49 GTSV L-SHR%)

All day
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Audience shares of 3+ channels (A18-49 GTSV L-SHR%)

All day
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Audience shares of 4+ channels (L-SHR%)

A4-14 GTSV All day
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